
emsconferences.com.auinfo@emsconferences.com.au

1800-2000 Welcome Party 

MONDAY 3RD FEBRUARY

Food and drinks provided

RUSUTSU RESORT, CONVENTION HALL 18

1000-1300

1630-1730

1730-1830

1830-1930

Elearning

Interactive Session 1

Interactive Session 2

Elearning Discussion & Session Review

TUESDAY 4TH FEBRUARY

Online via EMS Portal

DR CHARLIE TWEED

DAVID CHONG

Massive Pulmonary Embolism in a Rural
Setting

Saving Faces With a Smile: Volunteer
Surgery in Developing Nations

RUSUTSU RESORT, CONVENTION HALL 18

WEDNESDAY 5TH FEBRUARY RUSUTSU RESORT, CONVENTION HALL 18

Elearning Discussion & Session Review1830-1930

1000-1300

1630-1715

1715-1745

1745-1830

Elearning

Interactive Session 3

Interactive Session 4

Interactive Session 5

Online via EMS Portal

DR MATTHEW ERICKSON

DR GORDON HAY

TBA

Cardiac Emergencies

Recognising Orthopaedic Emergencies:
Critical Skills for Emergency Care

TBA

THURSDAY 6TH FEBRUARY

1830-1930 Elearning Discussion & Session Review

1000-1300

1630-1715

1715-1745

1745-1830

Elearning

Interactive Session 6

Interactive Session 7

Interactive Session 8

RUSUTSU RESORT, CONVENTION HALL 18

DR RACHEL LEE

SAM AINSLIE

MATTHEW COWIE

Wound Repair in the Acute Setting

Optimising Trauma Care in the Emergency
Setting: Best Practices and Innovations

Hermannsburg Multi-Casualty Incident

Online via EMS Portal

Ways to Improve ED Patient Outcomes and
Experience for Patients from Vulnerable Cohorts

Harnessing Artificial Intelligence for
Advancements in Emergency Care

FRIDAY 7TH FEBRUARY

1000-1300

1630-1730

1730-1830

1830-1930

Elearning

Interactive Session 9

Interactive Session 10

Elearning Discussion & Session Review

RUSUTSU RESORT, CONVENTION HALL 18

PROF ROBYN CLAY-
WILLIAMS

DR NIMESH PIYATISSA

Online via EMS Portal

SAKABA

2030-LATE Closing Party Drinks provided

EMERGENCY CARE CONFERENCE (2)
RUSUTSU  2025

ACEM ACCREDITATION
Approved with ACEM for 27 CPD hours. If you would like us to submit CPD hours on your behalf (additional cost), please select the
"ACEM MEMBERS: CPD Hours Submission" ticket option. 
For those already registered an "add on" can be purchased. (Rusutsu Register button > Scroll down to Add On's)
*Please note that after the conference, you will still need to complete an ACEM evaluation form, which we will send to you.
*This ticket type is not necessary if you are not a member of ACEM.

https://emsconferences.com.au/
https://emsconferences.com.au/registration/

