RUSUTSU 2025





EMERGENCY CARE CONFERENCE

MONDAY 3RD FEBRUARY	RUSUTS	U RESORT, CONVENTION HALL 18
1800-2000 Welcome Party	Food and drinks provided	
TUESDAY 4TH FEBRUARY	RUSUTS	U RESORT, CONVENTION HALL 18
1000-1300 Elearning	Online via EMS Portal	
1630-1730 Interactive Session 1	DR CHARLIE TWEED	Massive Pulmonary Embolism in a Rural Setting
1730-1830 Interactive Session 2	DAVID CHONG	Saving Faces With a Smile: Volunteer Surgery in Developing Nations
1830-1930 Elearning Discussion & Ses	sion Review	
WEDNESDAY 5TH FEBRUARY		
1000-1300 Elearning	Online via EMS Portal	
1630-1715 Interactive Session 3	DR MATTHEW ERICKSON	Cardiac Emergencies
1715-1745 Interactive Session 4	DR GORDON HAY	Recognising Orthopaedic Emergencies: Critical Skills for Emergency Care
1745-1830 Interactive Session 5	ТВА	ТВА
1830-1930 Elearning Discussion & Session Review		
THURSDAY 6TH FEBRUARY		
1000-1300 Elearning	Online via EMS Portal	
1630-1715 Interactive Session 6	DR RACHEL LEE	Wound Repair in the Acute Setting
1715-1745 Interactive Session 7	SAM AINSLIE	Optimising Trauma Care in the Emergency Setting: Best Practices and Innovations
1745-1830 Interactive Session 8	MATTHEW COWIE	Hermannsburg Multi-Casualty Incident
1830-1930 Elearning Discussion & Session Review		
FRIDAY 7TH FEBRUARY		
1000-1300 Elearning	Online via EMS Portal	
1630-1730 Interactive Session 9	PROF ROBYN CLAY- WILLIAMS	Ways to Improve ED Patient Outcomes and Experience for Patients from Vulnerable Cohorts
1730-1830 Interactive Session 10	DR NIMESH PIYATISSA	Harnessing Artificial Intelligence for Advancements in Emergency Care

SAKABA

2030-LATE **Closing Party** Drinks provided

Elearning Discussion & Session Review

ACEM ACCREDITATION

Approved with ACEM for 27 CPD hours. If you would like us to submit CPD hours on your behalf (additional cost), please select the "ACEM MEMBERS: CPD Hours Submission" ticket option.

For those already registered an "add on" can be purchased. (Rusutsu Register button > Scroll down to Add On's) Please note that after the conference, you will still need to complete an ACEM evaluation form, which we will send to you.

*This ticket type is not necessary if you are not a member of ACEM.







1830-1930